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
areas, 24- hour security. $25,000 
per month. Info. 333 97 242-90.+

Los Encantos, 3 bedrooms, nice, 
A/C, internet, furnished. $12,700. 
333 90 142-21.* *

Aurora, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, li-
ving room, dining room, kitchen, clo-
sets. $1,077,369. 322 10 870- 25.+

Bucerías, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
342 m2, pre-sale, controlled access. 
$9,900,000. 322 11 665- 10.* *

Centro, 2-bedroom, Vallarta-style 
home, 300 meters from the ocean 
and boardwalk, 326 square meters 
of surface area, 120 square meters 
of construction. $10,900,000. 322 29 
703- 61.* *

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 050- 
60.+

Col. Mezcales, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 stories, new A/C in all 3 
bedrooms and living/dining room, 
fully remodeled, garage, excellent 
location. $2,460,000. Info . 311 23 
736- 47.+

Col. Palmar de Aramara, 2-bedroom 
apartment, renovated, with full kit-
chen. $2,800,000. Info. 322 14 139-
89, 322 13 050-60.+

Col. Parque Las Palmas, 4 be-
drooms, 3 bathrooms, controlled 
access, by bus station. $3,300,000. 
Info . 322 14 139-89, 322 13 050-
60.+

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 4 be-
drooms, pool, air conditioning, 
4 bathrooms, covered parking. 
$3,800,000. 222 69 207-83.*

Flamingos, 3 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms, private property. 
$5,100,000. 322 26 200-77, 322 33 
300-35.* *

Fracc. San Javier PV, 3-bedroom 
apartment, 1 studio, kitchenette, 
private pool, encumbrance-free. 
$3,550,000. For information and 
appointments, call 322-13-0500.

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $2,200,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,550,000. 322 26 200- 
77.* *

Ixtapa, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
community. $2,450,000. 322 13 
473- 38.* *

La Cruz de Huanacaxtle, 3 Bdrm., 
near the marina, rental potential. 
$6,890,000. 322 10 413- 68.* *

mercial, casi en la entrada, solo per-
sonas serias, no agentes. $15,500 
por M2. 322 77 978-36.+

Tomatlán, 5,000 mts., campestre 
Cajón de Peñas. $799,000. 322 24 
883-61.**

Valle Venado, 7x15 mts, ejidal, cer-
cano a carretera. $90,000. 322 13 
855-03.+

Verde Valle, 210 M2, servicio de 
agua y luz. $280,000. 322 13 855-
03.+

Villas de San Nicolás, 1,100 mts., 
completo o tres lotes, ejidal, nego-
ciable. $1´950,000. 322 11 844-96.**

Zona Dorada Mazatlán, 500 M2, 
acceso playa Mazatlán, 10 niveles, 
mixto. $33´000,000. 663 40 804-
46.**
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Looking for a one bedroom apart-
ment, from January to May , near 
downtown, I don’t smoke, I don’t 
have pets. Info . 331 35 415- 86.+

Los Tamarindos, 1 bedroom, mon-
th’s rent and month’s advance, gua-
rantor, unfurnished. $3,700. 322 11 
766-40, 322 19 196-76. * *

Mezcalitos, furnished, studio, private 
bathroom, near UTBB . $3,000. 322 
14 753-36.*

Mezcalitos, unfurnished, separate 
room, private bathroom, WhatsApp. 
$4,000. 322 10 916-69.*

Palmar de Aramara, 3 bedrooms, 
open-plan kitchen, large patio. 
$12,000. 559 19 855-93.*

Pitillal Centro, 1 bedroom, furnished, 
internet, gas, water, no children, no 
pets. $9,000. 322 13 994-71.*

Pitillal, furnished, entry room, sepa-
rate bathroom, WhatsApp. $3,200. 
322 15 309-21. *

Pitillal, furnished, separate room, 
small, private bathroom. $3,500. 322 
24 718-29.*

Puerto Vallarta, Aralias, 1 bedroom, 
unfurnished, no pets, no agents. 
$14,000. 322 77 978- 36.+

Puerto Vallarta, Villas Río, 2 be-
drooms, study, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, bathroom, utility 
room, air conditioning, fans, mos-
quito nets. $9,500. 322 13 121- 11.+

Rincón del Cielo, 3 bedrooms, furni-
shed, pool, kitchen, terrace, carpet. 
$23,000. 331 82 904-43.*

Valle Dorado, Nayarit, semi-furni-
shed, room in shared house, free 
internet. $2,800. 322 77 983-52.*

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, pool, furnished. $23,000. 
322 24 883-61.* *

Versalles, 2-bedroom, near down-
town beach, A/C, garage, furnished. 
$13,500. 322 37 291-66, 322 37 
289-58.

Versalles, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
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